SHAPES
OF LIGHT
News
2019—2020
Chandelier,
Charlie, Geco,
Idea, Nucleo,
Peggy

Available as a pendant
or ceiling lamp, Peggy
illuminates any space
with its double light
source. The fabric version
of the disc is both
handsome and functional,
as it also serves to help
reduce reverb, thus
combining acoustic
and lighting comfort.
Prodotto / Peggy Anno / 2020 Design / BMB Progetti
P. 9P. 8Prodotto / Peggy Anno / 2020 Design / BMB Progetti
P. 11P. 10
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes Finishes
Pendant lamp Peggy 60 Ø 60 x 25 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7S PEGESO060G01
weight 6 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x75 W R7S
DIM
Peggy 60 LED Ø 60 x 25 cm lamp type 1 cob LED 17 W PEGESO060G02
weight 6 kg + linear LED modules 9 W
luminous efficacy 3755 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Peggy 60 Ball Ø 60 x 26 cm lamp type 1xG9 + 3xR7s PEBESO060M01
weight 6 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x75 W R7S
DIM
Peggy 80 Ø 80 x 30 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEGESO080G01
weight 8,5 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W R7S
DIM
Peggy 80 LED Ø 80 x 30 cm lamp type 1 cob LED 17 W PEGESO080G02
weight 8,5 kg + linear LED modules 18 W
luminous efficacy 5141 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Peggy 80 Ball Ø 80 x 36 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEBESO080M01
weight 8,5 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Peggy 100 Ø 100 x 35 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEGESO100G01
weight 12 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Peggy 100 LED Ø 100 x 35 cm lamp type 1 cob LED 17 W PEGESO100G02
weight 12 kg + linear LED modules 18 W
luminous efficacy 5287 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Peggy 100 Ball Ø 100 x 44 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEBESO100M01
weight 12 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Pendant lamp
60 cm

Particolare emissione
superiore / Uplight
emission detail
Peggy Ball
Particolare emissione
superiore / Uplight
emission detail
Kit copertura
superiore per
versione R7s /
Top cover kit
for R7s version
Anno / 2020 Design / BMB Progetti
P. 13P. 12
Lamp Dimensions Light source Codes Finishes
Ceiling lamp Peggy 60 Ø 60 x 26 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEGEPL060G01
weight 6 kg max watt 1x42 W + 3x75 W HES
DIM
Peggy 60 LED Ø 60 x 26 cm lamp type 1 cob LED 17 W PEGEPL060G02
weight 6 kg + linear LED modules 9 W
luminous efficacy 3755 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Peggy 60 Ball Ø 60 x 27 cm lamp type 1xG9 + 3xR7s PEBEPL060M01
weight 6 kg max watt 1x42 W + 3x75 W HES
DIM
Peggy 80 Ø 80 x 29 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEGEPL080G01
weight 8,5 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Peggy 80 LED Ø 80 x 29 cm lamp type 1 cob LED 17 W PEGEPL080G02
weight 8,5 kg + linear LED modules 18 W
luminous efficacy 5141 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Peggy 80 Ball Ø 80 x 34 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEBEPL080M01
weight 8,5 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Peggy 100 Ø 100 x 32 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEGEPL100G01
weight 12 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Peggy 100 LED Ø 100 x 32 cm lamp type 1 cob LED 17 W PEGEPL100G02
weight 12 kg + linear LED modules 18 W
luminous efficacy 5287 Lm
light colour 2700 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 80
Peggy 100 Ball Ø 100 x 40 cm lamp type 1xE27 + 3xR7s PEBEPL100M01
weight 12 kg max watt 1x42 W HES + 3x105 W HES
DIM
Ceiling lamp
26

4
"
10
 c
m
3.
93
"
140 cm
55.12"
Pendant lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W IDEESO060L01
weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85
Idea 80 Ø 80 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W IDEESO080L01
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85
Idea 100 Ø 100 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W IDEESO100L01
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85
Idea 140 Ø 140 x 10 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 30 W IDEESO140L01
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2400 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85

178 cm
70.08" DIM
ACOUSTIC
COMFORT
LIGHTING
DATA
PATENT
PENDING
IP20
650°
**
**
*	 on demand
**	 cable on measure
*
Pendant lamp Idea 180 Ø 180 x 105 x 10 cm lamp type 3 panel LED 12 W + 18 W + 24 W IDEEDD180L03
weight 30 kg luminous efficacy 4920 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85

11
"
178 cm
70.08"
13
 c
m
5.
11
"
Ceiling lamp Idea 66 Ø 66 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 18 W IDEEPL060L01
Wall lamp weight 10 kg luminous efficacy 1660 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85
Idea 80 Ø 80 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W IDEEPL080L01
weight 15 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85
Idea 100 Ø 100 x 13 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 24 W IDEEPL100L01
weight 18 kg luminous efficacy 2150 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85
Idea 140 Ø 140 x 3 cm lamp type 1 panel LED 30 W IDEEPL140L01
weight 25 kg luminous efficacy 2400 Lm
light colour 2800 K
DIM DALI - push DIM
CRI > 85

LIGHTING
DATA
DIM
650°
*
Black
Central rod
(optional)
Gold
Matt goldBlackWhite
Dettaglio rosone/
Ceiling rose detail
Dettaglio asta
dorata/
Gold rod detail
Pendant lamp Chandelier 100 Ø 107 x 76 cm lamp type 12 x E27 + 1 x GU10 CHAESO100G01
weight 10 kg max watt 12 x 42 W + 1 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier 100 Ø 100 x 63 cm lamp type 13 x GU10 CHAESO100G11
weight 10 kg max watt 13 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier 140 Ø 147 x 76 cm lamp type 12 x E27 + 1 x GU10 CHAESO140G01
weight 12 kg max watt 12 x 42 W + 1 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier 140 Ø 140 x 63 cm lamp type 13 x GU10 CHAESO140G11
weight 12 kg max watt 13 x 28 W HES
DIM
White
*	 on demand

 c
m
7.
87
"
20
 c
m
7.
87
"
29 cm
11.42"
17 cm
6.69"
Ceiling lamp Chandelier 100 Ø 107 x 62 cm lamp type 6 x E27 + 7 x GU10 CHAEPL100G01
weight 10 kg max watt 6 x 42 W + 7 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier 100 Ø 100 x 49 cm lamp type 13 x GU10 CHAEPL100G11
weight 10 kg max watt 13 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier 140 Ø 147 x 62 cm lamp type 6 x E27 + 7 x GU10 CHAEPL140G01
weight 12 kg max watt 6 x 42 W + 7 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier 140 Ø 140 x 49 cm lamp type 13 x GU10 CHAEPL140G11
weight 12 kg max watt 13 x 28 W HES
DIM
Wall lamp Chandelier Ø 13 x 20 x 39 cm lamp type 2 x E27 CHAEAP010G01
weight 1 kg max watt 2 x 42 W HES
DIM
Chandelier Ø 8 x 17 x 20 cm lamp type 2 x GU10 CHAEAP010G11
weight 1 kg max watt 2 x 28 W HES
DIM
Chandelier Ø 35 x 20 x 39 cm lamp type 4 x E27 CHAEAP035G01
weight 2 kg max watt 4 x 42 W HES
DIM
Chandelier Ø 29 x 17 x 20 cm lamp type 4 x GU10 CHAEAP035G11
weight 2 kg max watt 4 x 28 W HES

Nucleo 130
Nucleo 160
Peggy 60/80/100
Peggy Ball 60/80/100
Accessori a richiesta / Accessory on demand Codici / Codes
Wiring power coaxial cable, FEP + PVC transparent extra flexible 2x0.5 to each linear meter CAVCOA050000T02
Wiring, power cable teflon, pvc transparent 2/3 x 0,75 (longer than standard length) to each linear meter NO DIM CAVELE000000
Wiring, power cable teflon, pvc transparent 4 x 0,75 (longer than standard length) to each linear meter NO DIM CAVELE000000T04
Wiring, power cable round pvc, pvc white to each linear meter CAVELE00000BT01
Wiring, power cable round pvc, pvc black to each linear meter CAVELE00000NT01
Wiring, power cable round pvc, pvc grey to each linear meter CAVELE00000GT01
Wiring, power cable teflon, pvc DIMMABLE white or black for suspension lamp to each linear meter CAVELEDIM000TB05
Wiring cable teflon, pvc DIMMABLE transparent for suspension lamp to each linear meter CAVELEDIM000TT05
Wiring, power cable outdoor round 2x0,75 H05RN-F black to each linear meter CAVELE0000EN
Fabric wiring, power cable for suspension lamp to each linear meter CAVCAL000000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,2 x h 2000 mm / Ø 0,47” x L 78,74” CAVACC012200000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,2 x h 3000 mm / Ø 0,47” x L 118,11” CAVACC012300000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,2 x h 6000 mm / Ø 0,47” x L 236,22” CAVACC012600000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,2 x h 10000 mm / Ø 0,47” x L 393,70” CAVACC012100000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,6 x h 2000 mm / Ø 0,63” x L 78,74” CAVACC016200000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,6 x h 3000 mm / Ø 0,63” x L 118,11” CAVACC016300000
Steel cable for suspension lamp Ø 1,6 x h 8000 mm / Ø 0,63” x L 314,96” CAVACC016800000
DIM switch universal HES (40/160 W) + LED (4/100 W) DIMVAR0TA002000
DIM switch universal HES, LED (5/250 W) DIMVAR0PT003000
Uk plug adapter ADAUK240V001
Modo Luce - EELc Product List Global Energy Efficienty Label compatibility (EU Regulation 874/2012)